
SENIOR NIGHT
VS. PARKWAY WEST HIGH SCHOOL

Tuesday, Jan. 19 • 9 p.m.
Queeny Park Ice Rink

h o c k e y



SENIORS
CLASS OF 

2021

A.J. Albert
Forward

Joe Berni
Asst. Captain/Forward

Gary Gaertner
Defense

Danny Leary
Forward

Nick Marcrander
Captain/Defense 

Patrick O’Keefe
Asst. Captain/Forward

Malikai Vacha
Defense

40

5577

8 3

19 10

2020-2021 Priory Ravens Varsity Hockey



Head Coach: Jason Getz
Assistant Coaches: Ryan Atkinson ’07, Patrick O’Brien ’14, 
				    Sal Revetta ’11

Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02
Director of Athletics: Mr. Harold Barker

SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL
VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME YR. POS.
2 Grant McGowan Fr. F

3 Gary Gaertner Sr. D

5 Cole Clinton Fr. F

6 Henry Leritz Soph. F

8 Joe Berni Sr. F

9 Gabe Kraus Fr. F

10 Malikai Vacha Sr. D

11 Cam Phillips Jr. F

17 Ryan Lally Jr. F

19 Patrick O’Keefe Sr. F

29 Mason Karpel Jr. D

40 A.J. Albert Sr. F

46 Cody Schwoeppe Fr. G

55 Nick Marcrander Sr. D

77 Danny Leary Sr. F

79 Jacob Silverstein Soph. D

81 Montana Vacha Soph. F

82 William Azrak Jr. G

91 Charlie Walker Jr. F



PARKWAY WEST HIGH SCHOOL
 VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME YR. POS.
2 Nathan Meek Jr. D

4 Mason Hawver Jr. F

7 Brayden Ernst Fr. D

8 Skyler Ji Sr. F

9 Ty WAddell Sr. F

10 Aidan Walsby Soph. F

11 Jackson Meyer Sr. F

13 Thomas Nickel Sr. F

15 Evan Lang Soph. F

16 Cole Johnson Soph. F

19 Quinn Waddell Fr. F

20 Michael Pugachev Soph. D

22 Reginald Carnemolla Sr. F

23 Jack Fels Jr. F

31 Aiden Cizek Soph. G

33 Spencer Usry Fr. G

45 Anne Zahoran Jr. F

Maxim Ostrovskiy Soph. D

Brandon Ruder Soph. D

Daniel Talbott Sr. D

Head Coach: Brian Waddell
Assistant Coaches: Rich Meek, Jon Overstreet



VARSITY SCHEDULE

@HockeyPriory
@PrioryAthletics

@Priory_Hockey

Teams and Schedules: priory.org/athletics
Game Broadcasts: priory.org/athletics/live

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/
RESULT

Tuesday, Nov. 24 Westminster Webster T 2-2

Friday, Nov. 27 Ladue Maryville W 4-2

Monday, Nov. 30 MICDS Centene L 3-1

Friday, Dec. 4 Northwest Fenton W 6-0

Saturday, Dec. 5 Clayton Brentwood T 1-1

Tuesday, Dec. 8 MICDS Queeny Park W 7-2

Friday, Dec. 11 Lutheran South Meramec W 8-1

Wednesday, Dec. Webster Groves Webster W 4-2

Friday, Dec. 18 John Burroughs Maryville W 7-1

Saturday, Dec. 19 Lutheran South Brentwood W 6-1

Monday, Jan. 4 Webster Groves Maryville W 5-3

Saturday, Jan. 9 Northwest Brentwood W 7-1

Thursday, Jan. 14 Ladue Queeny Park T 4-4

Saturday, Jan. 16 Clayton Brentwood W 3-0

Tuesday, Jan. 19 Parkway West Queeny Park 9 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 23 John Burroughs Brentwood 7:45 

Current Record: 10-1-3


